2023 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
12/03/2022-01/05/2023
12/09/2022-01/10/2023
12/09/2022-01/10/2023
12/29/2022-01/30/2023
12/29/2022-01/30/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/15/2022-01/13/2023
12/14/2022-01/12/2023
12/14/2022-01/12/2023
12/14/2022-01/12/2023
11/14-12/14/2022
11/14-12/14/2022
Dec-22

Unavailable
12/17/2022-01/19/2023

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
334

19

88

309

18

6500
1246
2052

20800
420
258

6600
7363
704
346
125
500
Unavailable
295

Cost
427.84
84.76
141.77
70.70
40.37
42.66
153.61
31.24
31.11
2,044.27
31.11
45.33
42.97
824.04
94.21
47.44
15.56
1.35
Unavailable
S 41.31

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$



